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Final	Junior	Stå	

1 CARLSSON Amanda Gullabo Skf  51.3  10.3  10.4  10.5  10.6   9.8 395.0 497.9 
2 SVENSSON Linnéa Skillingaryds Skf  51.2   9.9  10.4  10.1  10.4  10.7 388.0 490.7 
3 AHLM Josefine Söraby SKF  50.2  10.1  10.2   9.8  10.1  10.3 380.0 480.7 
4 ANDERSSON Josefin Nässjö SG  51.6   9.5  10.2   9.1  10.0   9.7 380.0 480.1 
5 LUNDGREN Thea Berga USKF  50.0   9.3   9.2   9.9   9.9   9.5 381.0 478.8 
6 DAHL Felicia. Älmhults SKF  46.2   9.5  10.3   9.6  10.2  10.5 378.0 474.3 
7 SJÖGREN Julia Älmhults SKF  49.3   8.3   9.7   8.1  10.4  10.1 375.0 470.9 
8 MAURITZSON Hanna Berga USKF  48.8  10.8  10.7   9.7  10.0   9.9 371.0 470.9 
9 LUNDGREN Iza Berga USKF  47.2  10.4  10.7  10.4   7.7  10.6 373.0 470.0 
10 BERGLUND Amanda Söraby SKF  48.5   9.4   9.6  10.9   9.0   9.1 373.0 469.5 
	

Final	Senior/Veteran	Stå	

1 FAGERLUND Sabina Ingelstad SG  51.7  10.4  10.5  10.6  10.2   9.5 387.0 489.9 
2 ANDERSSON Kattis Älmhults SKF  50.0  10.4  10.3  10.1  10.3  10.4 383.0 484.5 
3 TOLLSTERN Simon Söraby SKF  47.6  10.4  10.0   7.8   9.1  10.1 380.0 475.0 
4 JOHANSSON Ann-Christin Anderstorp Skf  47.5   9.2   8.4  10.0  10.1  10.5 375.0 470.7 
5 ARVIDSSON Annika Skillingaryds Skf  49.4   6.8  10.5   9.5   9.5   9.1 374.0 468.8 
6 PETERSSON Tomas Anderstorp Skf  47.5   9.2   9.0  10.1   9.6   8.4 371.0 464.8 
7 LUNDGREN Niclas Berga USKF  42.9  10.1   9.3   9.7   9.7   9.6 373.0 464.3 
8 JAKTLUND Roger Växjö SG  51.0   9.3   9.1   8.2  10.1   9.3 366.0 463.0 
9 OSKARSSON Camilla Älmhults SKF  45.3   9.4   9.2  10.0   9.1   9.5 365.0 457.5 
10 HERTZMAN Håkan Karlslunda USKF  46.2  10.4   9.8   6.2   6.3  10.1 343.0 432.0 
	

Final	Ungdom	Sitt	

1 BÖRJESSON Frida Ålem Skf  53.4  10.4  10.7  10.4  10.5  10.6 426.2 532.2 
2 DAHL Melker Älmhults SKF  53.8  10.5  10.6  10.6  10.8  10.6 424.4 531.3 
3 GRANLUND Isabella Alsterbro USKF  53.2  10.7  10.7  10.9  10.6  10.9 421.8 528.8 
4 THELANDER Kerstin Älmhults SKF  53.2  10.5  10.4  10.2  10.5  10.3 422.9 528.0 
5 BERGLUND Mathilda Söraby SKF  52.7  10.4  10.4  10.8  10.8  10.8 422.0 527.9 
6 EDIN Fritjof Ingelstad SG  52.9  10.8  10.7  10.5  10.6  10.3 421.1 526.9 
7 BJÖRNKVIST Filippa Bolmsö SKF  53.8  10.4  10.7  10.6  10.6  10.5 420.1 526.7 
8 BJÖRNKVIST Max Bolmsö SKF  52.8  10.3  10.6  10.8  10.4  10.7 420.6 526.2 
9 JOHANSSON Isak Berga USKF  52.3  10.5  10.6  10.6  10.3  10.6 419.8 524.7 
10 ÖNNERED Ann-Sofia Alsterbro USKF  52.1  10.3  10.5  10.4  10.2  10.5 420.2 524.2 
	

Final	Senior/Veteran	Sitt	

1 DANIELSSON Berith Karlslunda USKF  51.9  10.5  10.2  10.6   9.8  10.6 422.2 525.8 
2 ARVIDSSON Markus Karlslunda USKF  52.1  10.4  10.7  10.6   9.7  10.2 421.9 525.6 
3 BERGLUND Jonas Söraby SKF  51.4  10.7  10.8  10.6  10.3  10.9 420.6 525.3 
4 FRANSSON Peter  Algutsrum SKF  53.0   9.8  10.8  10.7  10.3  10.7 419.3 524.6 
5 JOHANSSON Helén Algutsrum SKF  53.2  10.3  10.3  10.1  10.3   9.8 419.3 523.3 
6 OLSSON Catrine Bolmsö SKF  52.5  10.5  10.7  10.7  10.0  10.3 418.3 523.0 
7 JÖRGENSEN Mia Karlslunda USKF  51.6  10.0  10.4  10.0  10.4  10.4 417.9 520.7 
8 JONASSON Tommy Älmhults SKF  51.1   9.9  10.8  10.2  10.5  10.2 416.1 518.8 
9 PETERSSON Tony Karlslunda USKF  51.6  10.0  10.4   9.3  10.6  10.9 414.5 517.3 
10 HEMUTH Maria Karlslunda USKF  50.4   9.8  10.4  10.3  10.5  10.3 414.5 516.2 
	

	

	

	 	



LSi11	

1 EDIN Fritjof Ingelstad SG 106.1 105.0 104.8 105.2 421.1 
2 SVENSSON Sophia Älmhults SKF 103.6 105.1 105.0 105.0 418.7 
3 GUNNARSSON Tage Karlslunda USKF 104.8 104.2 105.4 104.2 418.6 
4 PETERSSON Tove Karlslunda USKF 105.7 104.9 104.5 103.1 418.2 
5 GRANLUND Engla Alsterbro USKF 105.1 104.3 104.1 103.3 416.8 
6 HÅKANSSON Julia!!! Växjö 104.2 104.8 102.8 103.7 415.5 
7 KENNEMAR Axel Karlslunda USKF 104.9 102.3 102.7 104.8 414.7 
8 EIFEL Adam Nässjö SG 103.9 101.8 104.0 104.5 414.2 
9 OLEKSIWICZ Oskar Berga USKF 103.3 103.5 103.0 104.0 413.8 
10 DAHL Filippa Älmhults SKF 102.6 102.9 101.6 104.8 411.9 
11 SVENSSON Benjamin Ingelstad SG 102.9 101.0 104.7 102.3 410.9 
12 HELMUTH Hampus Karlslunda USKF 100.2 103.1 103.1 101.1 407.5 
13 LARSSON Alexander Söraby SKF 102.6 101.6 104.3  99.0 407.5 
14 GUSTAVSSON Elias Växjö SG 101.8 100.5 102.2 101.3 405.8 
15 BRUZELIUS Axel Älmhults SKF  95.5 100.5  99.1  95.2 390.3 
	

LSi13	

1 BÖRJESSON Frida Ålem Skf 106.3 107.5 105.5 106.9 426.2 
2 DAHL Melker Älmhults SKF 106.9 106.3 106.3 104.9 424.4 
3 BERGLUND Mathilda Söraby SKF 105.0 105.0 105.4 106.6 422.0 
4 GRANLUND Isabella Alsterbro USKF 105.7 106.4 105.7 104.0 421.8 
5 ÖNNERED Anna-Sofia Alsterbro USKF 104.2 105.8 104.2 106.0 420.2 
6 BJÖRNKVIST Filippa Bolmsö SKF 105.7 105.1 105.0 104.3 420.1 
7 JOHANSSON Isak Berga USKF 104.5 104.5 106.6 104.2 419.8 
8 JOHANSSON Hannes Berga USKF 106.1 103.9 105.3 103.4 418.7 
9 ROSENDAL Kevin Nässjö SG 104.0 104.6 104.4 104.8 417.8 
10 OLSEN Hanna Alsterbro USKF 104.9 105.2 103.2 104.5 417.8 
11 AXELSSON Anton Älmhults SKF 102.2 103.7 103.6 104.4 413.9 
12 KARLSSON Melwin Alsterbro USKF 103.9 104.3 103.3 102.4 413.9 
	

LSi	15-20	

1 THELANDER Kerstin Älmhults SKF 105.7 105.9 105.7 105.6 422.9 
2 JIRLE Andrea Gullabo Skf 105.4 105.2 106.2 104.7 421.5 
3 BJÖRNKVIST Max Bolmsö SKF 104.4 105.2 105.8 105.2 420.6 
4 GRANATH Tim Alvesta SKF 105.7 105.0 104.8 104.2 419.7 
	

LSi	Veteran	

1 FRANSSON Peter Algutsrum SKF 104.0 105.4 105.6 104.3 419.3 
	

LSi	Senior	

1 DANIELSSON Berith Karlslunda USKF 106.4 106.7 105.2 103.9 422.2 
2 ARVIDSSON Markus Karlslunda USKF 105.1 104.0 106.4 106.4 421.9 
3 BERGLUND Jonas Söraby SKF 104.1 105.8 104.6 106.1 420.6 
4 JOHANSSON Helén Algutsrum SKF 103.8 104.3 106.2 105.0 419.3 
5 OLSSON Catrine Bolmsö SKF 105.4 103.6 104.6 104.7 418.3 
6 JÖRGENSEN Mia Karlslunda USKF 104.8 104.2 104.1 104.8 417.9 
7 JONASSON Tommy Älmhults SKF 105.0 105.2 103.9 102.0 416.1 
8 PETERSSON Tony Karlslunda USKF 101.6 103.1 104.3 105.5 414.5 
9 HELMUTH Maria Karlslunda USKF 105.3 102.3 104.8 102.1 414.5 
10 ANDERSSON Anette Nässjö SG 100.6 102.1 103.9 105.1 411.7 
11 KARLSSON Camilla Karlslunda USKF 102.2  99.3  99.6 100.6 401.7 



L13	

1 PAULSSON Sanna Ingelstad SG  89  91  93  90 363 13x 
2 MAURITZSSON Emmy Berga USKF  86  88  90  88 352 8x 
3 ANDERSSON Jacob Nässjö SG  89  85  88  87 349 7x 
4 IGNELL Alexander Nässjö SG  69  74  67  72 282 3x 
	

L15	

1 CARLSSON Amanda Gullabo Skf  97 100 100  98 395 29x 
2 LUNDGREN Thea Berga USKF  98  96  94  93 381 15x 
3 AHLM Josefine Söraby SKF  96  97  95  92 380 18x 
4 ANDERSSON Josefin Nässjö SG  96  93  94  97 380 13x 
5 DAHL Felicia. Älmhults SKF  94  90  99  95 378 13x 
6 SJÖGREN Julia Älmhults SKF  92  96  96  91 375 13x 
7 LUNDGREN Iza Berga USKF  93  96  91  93 373 13x 
8 BERGLUND Amanda Söraby SKF  92  95  94  92 373 12x 
9 WALLSTÉN Benjamin Bäckseda SKF  92  95  94  86 367 12x 
10 NORDVALL Jennifer Gullabo Skf  91  91  93  92 367 10x 
11 KORNER Mattis Alvesta SKF  90  90  96  91 367 10x 
12 MÖRBERG Ellen Nässjö SG  87  95  94  89 365 14x 
13 RYDÉN Samuel Alvesta SKF  90  92  91  92 365 11x 
14 JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorp Skf  84  86  85  76 331 4x 
	

L17	

1 SVENSSON Linnéa Skillingaryds Skf  96  94  98 100 388 25x 
2 MAURITZSON Hanna Berga USKF  93  93  94  91 371 11x 
3 ANDERSSON Johanna Nässjö SG  84  92  86  92 354 10x 
4 AHLM Jonathan Söraby SKF  81  78  90  86 335 1x 
	

LSenior	

1 FAGERLUND Sabina Ingelstad SG  98  95  97  97 387 20x 
2 TOLLSTERN Simon Söraby SKF  97  95  92  96 380 15x 
3 OSKARSSON Camilla Älmhults SKF  91  93  91  90 365 7x 
	

LVeteran	

1 ANDERSSON Kattis Älmhults SKF  96  94  96  97 383 18x 
2 JOHANSSON Ann-Christin Anderstorp Skf  94  91  96  94 375 12x 
3 ARVIDSSON Annika Skillingaryds Skf  92  92  94  96 374 13x 
4 LUNDGREN Niclas Berga USKF  93  95  92  93 373 9x 
5 PETERSSON Tomas Anderstorp Skf  89  96  90  96 371 10x 
6 PETERSSON Conny Alvesta SKF  90  91  94  95 370 12x 
7 JAKTLUND Roger Växjö SG  90  92  92  92 366 12x 
8 HERTZMAN Håkan Karlslunda USKF  82  91  82  88 343 6x 
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